
BID RECAP  - BID NUMBER 201-20/21

GLENDALE HS 5000 BLDG RESTROOM REMODEL (CUPCCA project)
Ad dates:  May 13, 2020 Place :  Board Room & Via Zoom conference

Bids Due: June 10, 2020 at 2:00 pm; Bid Opening Date:  June 10, 2020  Time:  2:30 pm via ZOOM

Contractor Name

Attended 

Job Walk Time Stamp Sub List Bid Bond 

Non Collusion 

Delcaration

Addendum 

Noted Bid Amount 

Omega Construction X

6/10/2020 

10:01AM X X X 1 176,000.00$                             

R. Dependable Construction X

6/10/2020 

10:02AM X X X 1 180,000.00$                             

ENL Building Service, Inc X

6/10/2020 

11:45AM X X X 1 189,400.00$                             

Legion Contractors, Inc. X

6/10/2020 

11:55AM X X X 1 128,000.00$                             

ARC Construction, Inc. X

6/10/2020 

1:24PM X X X 1 198,000.00$                             

A&B Construction Co. X

6/10/2020 

1:44PM X X X 1 151,730.21$                             

2A Construction Corporation X

6/10/2020 

1:44PM X X X 1 68,998.00$                               

Cybertech X

6/10/2020 

1:45PM X X X 1 99,888.00$                               

Chalmers Construction Services, Inc. X

6/10/2020 

1:45PM X X X 1 164,800.00$                             

Urbane Builders, Inc. X

6/10/2020 

1:49PM X X X 1 137,900.00$                             




